Cnucak napuenia no jaBHuUM HagMertamwnma - Ornac 1 kpyr 2021

. IoBpmmHa

?Iiﬂ(bpa Kar. onmrusa | TloTec g::;@el Eﬁ;ﬂl e I;ii?;ga zz::qm CyBiacHuK 3::;me Harnomena Saiji]; T(())taI;

1 BanaTcku KAPIIATHU 387 593 wuBa 4 HBUBA 3akyn 0,1968
1 0,1968
2 |BaHaTc1m |I/I3A CEJIA |49 |796 IOCTaJIO MPUPOIHO |}ana | I I |3a|<y11 0,2013
2 0,2013
3 |BaHaTc1m |I/I3A CEJIA |387 |778 IJmBa)Ja 3 |.]1|le3)]3 | I I |3a|<y11 0,3044
3 0,3044
4 |Bal—laTc1m |I/I3A CEJIA |387 |919/2 II-LI/IBa 3 |H.m;a | I I |3aKyn 0,2887
4 0,2887
5 |Bal—laTc1m |FA.JII/IHI/IJ |387 |519 Iona.no MPUPOTHO |H.m;a | I I |3aKyn 0,0404
S 0,0404
6 |Bapuue |C.JIATI/IHA |60 |1553 IJ‘II/IBa}.Ia 3 |.Jmna;|a | I I |3aKyn 3,0268
6 3,0268
7 |Bapuue |BYFAPCK |60 |1323/2 IJ‘II/IBa}.Ia 2 |.Jmna;|a | I I |3aKyn 0,4221
7 0,4221
8 |Bapnue |C.JIATI/IHA |60 |1738 Il—busa 4 |lbﬂBa | I I |3a|<y11 1,1510
8 1,1510
9 |Bapnue |C.JIATI/IHA |60 |1740 Il—busa 4 |lbﬂBa | I I |3a|<y11 0,5755
9 0,5755
10 |Bapnue |CTPAHE |60 |1814 Il—busa 4 |lbﬂBa | I I |3a|<y11 0,5123
10 0,5123
11 |Bapnue |l'[AlIIH>AI_I |725 |1412 InamH,aK 3 |namn>a1c | I I |3a|cy11 1,1007
11 1,1007
12 |Bapnue |CEHOKOC |60 |695/1 II-bHBa 4 |Bohﬂ>alc | | | |3a|cy11 1,0634
12 1,0634
13 |Bapnue |CEHOKOC |60 |774/1 II-bHBa 4 |BOhl-l>aK | I I |3a|cy11 1,1801
13 1,1801
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109 Mnangumre |[KAPADOP (1198 167/7 auBaga 3 JuBaJaa 3akyn 0,1924

109 0,1924
110 Mnangumre |JIAYJOHO 704 2721 nammbak 3 NAlIbAK 3akyn 0,2574
110 0,2574
111 Mnangumre |JIAYJOHO 704 2722 BHUBa 5 BUBA 3akyn 0,2010
111 0,2010
112 Crapu Jleny  |JIEIL] 87 758 muBa 7 BUBA 3akyn 1,3677
112 1,3677
113 Crapu Jlenu |OPAHHUIIA (810 1011 nammbak 1 NAlIbAK 3akyn 0,1054
113 0,1054
114 Crapu Jlen |OPAHULIA |87 1012/2 mbUBa S BUBA 3akyn 0,2537
114 0,2537
115 Crapu Jlen |JIEIY 87 1398/3 nammwakK 5 NalmbaK 3akyn 0,3893
115 Crapu Jlen |JIEI] 810 1398/6 nammbakK 5 NalbaK 3akyn 0,2947
115 Crapu Jlen |JIEIY 810 1399/2 nammbakK 5 NalmbaK 3akyn 0,2798
115 0,9638
116 Crapu Jlen |JIEL] 87 1440 nammak 3 NalmbaK 3akyn 1,3853
116 1,3853
117 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL] |87 1443/1 nammak 3 NalmbaK 3akyn 20,5991
117 20,5991
118 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL] |87 1486 nammak 1 NalmbaK 3akyn 12,2935
118 12,2935
119 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL] |87 1511 nammbak 3 NalbaK 3akyn 13,5240
119 13,5240
120 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL |87 1524 nammak 3 nammbaK 3akyn 40,6609
120 40,6609
121 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL |87 1529 nammak 3 NalmbaK 3akyn 0,2709
121 0,2709
122 Crapu Jlen |JAT'OAUL |87 1545 nammak 3 NalmbaK 3akyn 49,9637

122 49,9637
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3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

29,9427
29,9427
4,7713
4,7713
19,4141
19,4141
5,7513
5,7513
4,6623
4,6623
5,0339
5,0339
14,8311
14,8311
2,4624
0,6232
3,0856
7,1252
53117
12,4369
0,6128
0,1000
0,0999
0,0999
0,9126
1,2377
1,2377
0,4708
0,4708
0,0508



135
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
146
146
147
147
148

Crapu Jlen
Crapu Jlen
Crapu Jlen
Crapu Jlen
Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen
Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

Crapu Jlen

JIELL
MAIILAK
MAIILAK
MAIILAK
MAIIHAK

IMAIIBAK

HAIIBAK
HAIIBAK

JEILL

MAJIA

MAJIA

MAJIA

JATOJINIL

JELL

JIELL

JIELL

JATOJM1]

810

415

87

87

87

810

415
415

87

87

87

87

87

810

87

87

87

OPAHULIIA |93

852

902

903

905

908

907

888
889

1437

695/4

695/5

695/6

1537

722

1441

1325

1501

1015

nalmmbaK S
nammmbak 4
JuBaga 5
JuBaga 5
JuBaga 5

JuBaga 5

nammmbakK 3

nammmbakK 3

muBa 4

nammbak 4

nammbak 4

nammmbak 4

mBUBa 5

nammmbakK 3

nammbaK 2

nammak 3

muBa 4

0CTaJI0 MIPUPOIHO |0OCTAJIO0 MPUPOAHO

nmammbaK

nmammbaK

JUBaAa

JuBaaa

JUBaAa

JuBaaa

nmammbakKk

nmammbakKk

BbUBA

nmammbakKk

nmammbakK

nmammbakK

BbHUBA

nmammbakK

nmammbakK

nmammbakK

BbUBA

3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

0,0508
0,0346
0,0346
0,2101
0,2101
3,7952
0,6138
3,7049
0,2812
8,3951
0,4509
0,1270
0,5779
0,3954
0,3954
0,1000
0,1002
0,0993
0,2995
0,5942
0,5942
0,8100
0,8100
0,6029
0,6029
0,2357
0,2357
0,3240
0,3240
0,4582



148
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
156
156
159
159
160
160
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
166
166
167
167

Crapu Jlen,  |JIEIT
Crapu Jleny |JAI'OAULL
Crapu Jleny |JAI'OAULL
Crapu Jleny |JAI'OAUILL
Crapu Jlen |JIEIY
Beauxa PAPOII
Beauka HAYII
Beauxa HN3A CEJIA
Beauxa HN3A CEJA
Beauxa PUT 3.
Beauxa PUT 3.
Beauxa MAPHIAJI
Besanka HAYLI

Beanku I'aj |CKYJIMIL

Besuku I'aj | CTAMOPC

890

87

87

87

810

1337

1337

1337

1337

1337
1337

195

1502

74

74

757

1498

1541

1544

853

1077

1242/29

1782

1129

1550
1551

713

1244

987

1860

nammbak 4

muBa 4

HbUBa 5

muBa 6

nalmmbakK 5

nalmbaK 2

muBa 4

TPCTHK-MO4YBapa

muBa 4

TPCTHK-MO4YBapa

nalmbaK 2

BbUBa 2

nammmbak 4

TPCTHK-MO4YBapa

auBaga 3

nmammbaK

BbHUBA

BbHUBA

BbHUBA

nmammbakKk

nmammbakKk

BbUBA

TPCTUK-MOYBapa

BbHUBA

TPCTUK-MOYBapa

nmammbakK

BbHUBA

nmammbakK

TPCTUK-MOYBapa

JuBaaa

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

0,4582
0,7726
0,7726
0,8792
0,8792
0,0538
0,0538
7,0070
7,0070
0,1487
0,1487
1,6032
1,6032
0,3629
0,3629
0,5214
0,5214
0,0535
0,0535
0,1603
0,6300
0,7903
0,1621
0,1621
0,7257
0,7257
17,0707
17,0707
4,3887
4,3887



168
168
169
169
170
170
171
171
172
172
173
173
174
174
175
175
176
176
177
177
179
179
180
180
181
181
184
184
184
185

Besuku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauxku I'aj

Beauxku I'aj

Beauxku I'aj

Beauxu I'aj

Benuxu I'aj

Benuxu I'aj

Benuxu I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beauku I'aj

Beanku I'aj

TPEJA

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

DPYPE

BOJUHOB

BOJUHOB

OPKBUHA

LIAPKALL

LIPKBUHA

BOJUHOB
BOJUHOB

CABYJbEB

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

86

74

83

74

74

74

74
74

74

1068

1460

1462

1463/7

1465

1466

1474

402

1461

1467

1834/3

1386/1

1825

1320
1320

1979

nalmmbaK 2

nalmbaK 2

nalmbaK 2

nalmbaK 2

nalmbaK 2

muBa 3

nammbaK 2

bUBa 2

0CTAJI0 IPHPOIHO

0apa

mBUBa 5

mBUBa 5

BbUBa S

HUBa 2

muBa 3

HUBa 2

mammbaK

nmammbaK

nmammbaK

nmammbaK

nmammbaK

BbUBA

nmammbakKk

BbUBA

nmammbakK

nmammbakK

BbHUBA

BbHUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbHUBA

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

1,6000
1,6000
1,1295
1,1295
0,5477
0,5477
0,7576
0,7576
0,5136
0,5136
0,8050
0,8050
0,5679
0,5679
0,1081
0,1081
3,4280
3,4280
1,7134
1,7134
0,1154
0,1154
0,2735
0,2735
0,5739
0,5739
0,4318
0,1408
0,5726
0,1726



185

Beanxu I'aj |CABYJbEB |74

|1979

muBa 3

BbHUBa

3akyn

0,2524

185

0,4250




